APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT P i

PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES

TO (OWNERY):

FROM (CONTRACTOR):

CONTRACT FOR

Fon Bend County PROJECT
301 Jackson St

Richmond, TX 77460

&~

FBAC Sienna Annex APPLICATION NO. Five (5) Distribution 10
5855 Sienna Spring Way x | owner
Missouri City, Texas 77450 PERIOD TO! 100518 Ix | architecT
x | contracTOR
CONTRACT DATE:  04/0/18 x | conmroLier

Cran Group, LL.C. l.

3801 Knapp Rd
Pearland, Texas 77581

Genaral Conslruction

A2 |

VCS Arcih L LLC

16800 Imperial Valley Dr. Ste, 275
Houston, TX 77060

R4 YL451S

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Apphcalion is made for Paymont, as shown bolow, in conneclion with the Contract

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ..... $651,500.00 -/
2. Net change by Chango Ordors ... $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2)........ 653,500 00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.. $623.422.23 ¢
5. RETAINAGE
a st of Comploted Wirk $31,171.11
b, =1 of Stored Material $0.00
Tolal Relainage ( Line 5A + 58 ) or
TR ... conmssvre e $31,171.11
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE............ccommnnn. $502.251.12
{Lina 4 loss Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATED FOR PAYMENT p
(Line 6 from Provious Certificate)..... $541,702.28 ¢
> ~
8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE.... 0 Uhﬁ*hu \ | £ $50,548.84 |/ y

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

(Line 3 fass Line 6 ) $61,24888
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ]
Total changes approved in
Previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00
Tolnl approved this Monih 30.00 $0,00

TOTALS 50.00 50,00
NET CHANGES by Change Order 0,00 50,00

RECEIVED

NOV 0 6 2018
M 160145

The undarsigned Contractor certifies (hal to tho best of ihe Coniraclors knowledge,
Information and beliel the Work Coverod by (his Application for Paymen! has been
completed in accordance with the Contracl D that all have been paid
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificales for Paymen! were issued and
payments receved from tha Owner, and thal current paymenl shown herain is now due.

C R

BY vae L0/ &,
€ . Project

State of Texas, County of Brazora T |

KELSEY BENOIT
Subscnbed and swom lo Notary Public, Siate of Texos
me on this 3 day of , 208 My Commission Expires
Qctober 27, 2019
Nolary Public: e e

My C expres. 10| 2| 120
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, baced on on-sile abservations and the data

mmﬂsw the Archilect certifies 1o the Owner thal to the best of the
5 and boliel the Work has progressed as indicated, the

mdmvmunwmur D , and the C

s_50,598. 8“{

(Attach explanation i amount certified differs from the amount applied for  Initial aft
figures on this Appiication and on the Cantinuation Sheel thal are changed to conform

o the amount certified. )
u-_@,@ﬁg

This Certificate is nol pegotiable. The CERTIFIED is payabie only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceplance of paymenl are wilhout
prejudice o any rights of 1he Owner or Contractor under (his Contract.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED..

ARCHITECT:

BY:




CONTINUATION SHEET; SCHEDULE OF VALUES AlA DOCUMENT G703 ) wezzoF2RACY
ALA Documen: GT02; APPLICATION AND CIICTHICATION FOR PAYMUNT, coanining APPLICATION NO: 3
G rt signed certification it sttached. AFPLICATION DATIL IR
In tahut Inlore, ure stated W o pearest dollar, PRRIOD TO. 10m8R
Ve Caluinn Lo £ whera vasiuh) rusgee e line items oy apply. PROJECTY 18-004
A . C 1 (3] 1 L ¥ G [N 1
ITHM DESCRIMTION OF WORK ONIGINAL CHANGIS CURRENT WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANEI: RETAINAGR
KO SCHEDULED seEpuLal | moMPREVIOUE | Riseikion RESENTLY coMrMETED | (a-cn 10 NG 5%
VALUE VALUE APPLICATION STORED- AND STORED 2.6
) D+R) (NOTIN TODATE
DORE) (DAEHF)
1 Clenctal Covndilmns 247,500 00 wm.on FIT 500 00 341 67 1,907 0.0 S45,520 84 o6 SILYTR G 02,2760
2 [ncmoltion vl sawen S14,075R0 £0.00 S14,075.8D §14,075 RO 000 $n00 51407380 100% oo $0079
3 [Siewerk 51187500 $0.00 $11,575.00 515,515.00 w00 $6.00 x5 00 100% saon £50195
4 |Landseape $1,50000 o §1.300.00 Su00 s $0.00 o o% $1.500.00 so o)
5 [Tumkey Concrcto £2431000 5000 £24,210.00 $24,310.00 snoo 0.0 2431000 100% 50.00 51,215 50
6 |Masonry §15,71000 som $15,71000 yu.00 S5,198.50 $0.00 $5402.50 k1 H £10211.50 249
7 |Mise Mewts $500.40 000 £500.00 £500.00 $000 50,00 £500.00 104 5000 $2500
B |Pro fingencered Mot Deilding $32327.00 200 £22.127.00 £0.00 $22327.00 $0.00 $22327.00 1005 $000 SLING3S
9 Suod Breetion 58,500.00 0,00 £3.50000 50.00 58,500 LO 0,00 S330000 100% snon $125.00
10 [Mitlwark $r2,77%.00 $0.00 01737800 'SI17,778.00 000 000 §1731m 100% snno S¥xN.00
1 [ S1LA2600. $0.00 £3,67600 IR0 suon $0.00 $1,62600° 100% 0D S181.30
12 |foonsond Wardware £29,45% nd sno0 $29,595.00 £29,595.00 5000 S000° $29595.00 100%; .00 $1,470.78
13 |i3oar and Hardware Labor §1,010.00 $0.00 S7,04000 $2,010.00 $0.00 £0.00 £7,040 {0 100% 50.00 $152.00
14 |Glasy and {ilamng 51,0000 £0.00 £1.000.00 €000 £1,000,00 $0.00 $1,000.00 1004 $000 $30.00
18 Mol Froming ond Drywall. $M,362.80: $6.00 £35362.80 $14,362860 ‘$0.00 0.00 $34362.80° 10085 000 £17IR 0
16 |Accoustical Ceilings 32063320 s0.00 £20.635.20 £20,635.20 £0.00 £0.00 £2063520 1008% $0.00 £1,031.76
17 |Panting 3000 00 £30,316.00 5301669 $000 000 $30310.69 100% oY £1,513.83
18 |Flosung SN0z snod $71,64207 £71,64292 3000 $000 s 1008 so00 $358218
19 |Toilos Accessonios $2,760.00 w0 £2:300 0O $0.00, 000 £2.00 $0.00 o5 $230000 50.00
20 |Toilo Partitions £3,000.00 £000 $3,00000 $0.00 000 56.00 So 0% £1,00000 $0.00
21 |Arphanee frstal £500.00 $0.00 550000 $0.00. 5500.00 saoo £30000° 100% Sa00 25 o
23 |Mumbing S$15.300.00 $0.00 S1Z2.300 00 $122,300.00 00 5000 132,300 00 10 sHoa $6,113.00
2. [Melomeal 516,500.00 s000, $16,500.00 S146,500 00" 0o .00 $16,500.00 100% 00D SE25.00
24 [Fino Protection 9,190 00 tono £9,190.00 $2,100.00° £0.00 o £0,150.00 1005 00 $459150
25 |nteesrical $3y,20200 .00 559,202.00 23920200 .00 .00 £59.202 00 toors S000 £2,500 10
2% P Atarm 55,000, 3000 £3,000.00 5,000.00 000 00 S5.000.00 100% o0 $250,00
37 |Gorers! Lutility and Ruilder's Ride §3,393.59 50,00 339350 £,.390.50 S0:00 £.00 $3392.50 100% s 169 64
IR [Performmes nnd Prymend lend 'SYX20,0% $000 $7,820.00. SPR2000 00 000 £9.R2000 100%, saon $401.00
29 |Gwner Comingency $23,000.00 (515,612.68) £9,3%7.02 saop 960 5000 000 wh S9R7.02- st
30 |CPR &t Additewial Miltvesk M $495.00 $495.00 519500 snon $000- 5403.00 100% $0.00 £24.93
A |CPRA2 Re-roulo cleetsical B pale lighis D00 $4,125.00 84,§2500 $4,12500 .00 000 54,125 00 100%, $0.00 S20EI5
32 |CPR U3 Proiviale vert hood ot kitchma 30,00 S39R38 E5RAIS £488.35, 50.00 010 S58815 0% £0.00 2942
23 [CPR 4. Addibonal elocinie und dala cuthats 0an 21550 291330 soan P L IER o 31550 100% $0.00 SISTR
34 JCPR#S: Veneer doors and 1 locksets. £000 £2.785.00 S1.785.00 snon $4,785.00 £000. 4,788 00 100% LT £2302%
35 |COR#6- Rekoy 40 locks 00 $.30413 $3704.13 s000 £1304.13 m oo 313 loo% $0.00 $16521
36 |Conractor's Feg £33.000.00 £0.00 £35,000.00 SI0.J0000 £2,000,00 $0.00 13,300 00 U5% 51,700 D0 $1,66$.00
TOTAL sa53, 50000 | 0. $653,50000 | S5T0,1293 $31.20030 SoU0 HV421 0 5% B0 $11,171.11

Users may obialn v

LR PrS

afibid ot by roq)

Iz ol the feense o completed A1A Docoment DAOL - Cortiflcation of Document's Avtbentlcly




